; Credit Hours Program
%,

‘*e
Schedule of Final written& oral exams for First semester )
ST <4

A,

Academic year 2022/2023 (Emnalilable’) !
Day Date Level (1) Level (2) Level (3) Level (4) Level (5)
Pharmaceutical :
Wednesday | 21/12/2022 Analytical Chemistry |
(1.00:3.00) PM
Thursday 22/12/2022
|
Saturday 24/12/2022 i
y physical chemistry Clinical Pharmacy
Monday 26/12/2022 (9.30:11.30 ) AM (1.00: 3.00 )PM
Tuesday 27/12/2022
8 |
|
Saturday | 31/12/2022 ki
Biostatistics
Sunday 1/1/72023 (1,00 : 2.00 )PM
Tuesday 3/1/2023
i y &
Wednesday | 4/1/2023 ¢
: Phytotherapy
Monday 9/1/2023 (1.00 ;: 3.00 }PM
Tuesday 10/1/2023
Wednesday | 11/1/2023 G chino
.30 :14.30
|
i |
Ph I 3
Saturday 14/1/2023 ALILES ()

(1.00 : 3.00 )PM

Sunday

15/1/2023

Monday

16/1/2023

Pharmacognosy Il
(1.00 : 3.00 )PM

Tuesday

17/1/2023

Wednesday

Saturday

18/1/2023

{
21/1/2023

Sunday

22/1/2023

Biopharmaceutics &
Pharmacokinetics.
1.00: 3.00 )PM

Monday

23/1/2023

Pharmaceutical Legislations

(1.00:2.00 )PM

Medicinal Chemistry (1)
(1.00: 3.00 )PM

Tuesday

24/1/2023

Human Rights
(1.00 :3.00 )PM

~ Pharmaceutical Dosage
Forms(2)
(9.30:11.30 ) AM

Wednesday

25/1/2023

. Pharmaceutical
Organic Chemistry 3
(9.30:11.30) AM_
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Kas[m )9’\(““*
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Dean

i =~
Prof. Manal Mohammed Eid



